TURIP ( ROADS) - 2018-2019

NELLIKUPPAM MUNICIPALITY
CHENGALPATTU REGION.
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CGF grant

CFC grant
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(Rs.in lakhs)
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Name of the Work

Estimate cost
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Nellikuppam Municipality

TURIP (ROADS)

2018-2019

114.00

90.00

66.00

270.00

30.00

Improvement and Providing BT
Surface to Thirukandeswaram Main
road, Thirukandeswaram Buriyal
Ground Road,Dhanalakshmi Nagar and
Ricemill road,Narmatha Nagar Main
road,Viswanathapuram Vanpakkam
Connecting Road,Kamaraj Nagar
Road,Vazhapattu Throwpathiamman
Kovil Street,Saravanapuram Vazlapattu
Connecting Road,Baba
Nagar,Dhavanathan Nagar 4th cross
street and Maruthi Nagar Extension
cross street Ward No 7,14,15,16,24 and
29 in Nellikuppam Municipality.

215.00

Providing Cement Concrete Road to
Vanpakkam Sanar thoppu,Vazlapattu
Arunachalam street , Mettu street,
Chollavalli cross Main road cross street
1st,2nd and 3rd,Morai Mettu street
Balance Portion and Kalki Nagar in
Ward No-2,12,15,20 and 24 in
Nellikuppam Municipality.

90.00

CMA Roc No 12981/E3/2018 Dt 17.07.2018

CE 190/ 2018-
19Dt
20.08.2018

04.10.2018

14.11.2018

215.00

Completed

CE 191/ 2018-
19Dt
20.08.2018

04.10.2018

14.11.2018

54.00

Completed

Total

305.00

269.00




