NELLIKUPPAM MUNICIPALITY CHENGALPATTU REGION.

TURIP (ROADS) - 2018-2019

TURIP	(ROADS) - 201	8-2019														
SI No	Name of the ULB	Name of the Scheme	No. of works taken up	Gr	ant sanction	ned	Amount Allotted (Rs.in lakhs)	ULB share	Name of the Work	Estimate cost	Date of A.S.	Date of T.S.	Date of Tender	Date of Work order	Expenditure	Status
				TURIP grant	CGF grant	CFC grant										
1	2	3	4	5			7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
1	Nellikuppam Municipality	TURIP (ROADS) 2018-2019	2	114.00	90.00	66.00	270.00	30.00	Improvement and Providing BT Surface to Thirukandeswaram Main road, Thirukandeswaram Buriyal Ground Road,Dhanalakshmi Nagar and Ricemill road,Narmatha Nagar Main road,Viswanathapuram Vanpakkam Connecting Road,Kamaraj Nagar Road,Vazhapattu Throwpathiamman Kovil Street,Saravanapuram Vazlapattu Connecting Road,Baba Nagar,Dhavanathan Nagar 4th cross street and Maruthi Nagar Extension cross street Ward No 7,14,15,16,24 and 29 in Nellikuppam Municipality.	215.00	CMA Roc No 12981/E3/2018 Dt 17.07.2018	CE 190/ 2018- 19 Dt 20.08.2018	04.10.2018	14.11.2018	215.00	Completed
2									Providing Cement Concrete Road to Vanpakkam Sanar thoppu,Vazlapattu Arunachalam street , Mettu street, Chollavalli cross Main road cross street 1st,2nd and 3rd,Morai Mettu street Balance Portion and Kalki Nagar in Ward No-2,12,15,20 and 24 in Nellikuppam Municipality.	90.00		CE 191/ 2018- 19 Dt 20.08.2018	04.10.2018	14.11.2018	54.00	Completed
Total															269.00	